Predator® Series
Over the Knuckle Nitrile Coated
Work Gloves
Safety Cuff and Jersey Lining
Treated with ActiFresh®

ActiFresh® treatment helps to prevent
odors and eliminate bacteria

Overall Length Insulated Lining
11 in. Jersey
Primary Polymer Coating  Grade
Nitrile Premium
Product # Size Case Pack
97608 Small 12
9760M Medium 12
9760 Large 12
9760XL X - Large 12
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/9760

Case Weight (Ib)

31.344
35.520
39.588
42.132
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