



Predator® Series Over the Knuckle Nitrile Coated Work Gloves Safety Cuff and Jersey Lining **Treated with ActiFresh®**

ActiFresh® treatment helps to prevent odors and eliminate bacteria











Overall Length

11 in.

Nitrile

Jersey Primary Polymer Coating

Grade Premium

Insulated Lining

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
9760S	Small	12	31.344
9760M	Medium	12	35.520
9760	Large	12	39.588
9760XL	X - Large	12	42.132

